WHAT'S
IN THE
BOX

1 TRY DIFFERENT SIZES OF EARTIPS FOR BEST FIT AND SEAL.

Q-

HOW

T0
WEAR -

POWER

STEREO MODE

BUTTON COMMAND

sitings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth
* DEVICES

JBL VIBE200TWS _connected

MONO MODE

e TAPx1
oo TAPx2
eee TAPx3
== HOLD (2s)

1. STEREO MODE 2. MONO MODE
SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY SIRI®/GOOGLE ASSISTANT/BIXBY
4_
Ga (/] 8/% G (/| 8/X - Ga (/] &)X
(Y] -— (Y] -— SEAMLESS (Y] -—
AUTOMATIC

L PIPM e ldlile A swicH @ R Ldliledi)

. (L] (XX} . o0 o0 . (L] (XX}

L+R —
. HOLD (5s)

o TAPx1

oo TAPx2

eos TAPx3

= HOLD (55)
CONNECT TO A NEW BLUETOOTH DEVICE RECONNECT LEFT & RIGHT FACTORY RESET

CHARGE [J ~ [@ 2w
15un # = w10 HR 49

LED BEHAVIORS

® (OFF) D Low
(BLUE) * BT CONNECTING
Lt (WHITE) H MID
(BLUE) * BT CONNECTED
O (WHITE) Iﬂ HiBH
(BLUE) * BT NOT CONNECTED
(BLUE/
WiTe %O FACTORY RESET
RED) D Low
@ CHARGING
’ (ORANGE) Iﬂ MID
(RED -> ORANGE -> GREEN)
° Iﬂ FULLY CHARGED (GREEN) IE HiGH

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

®

Q00 + e

VIBE200TWS

8mm/ 0.315" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

47.59/0.105 Ibs

Lithium-ion Battery (48 mAh/3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery(500 mAh/3.7V)
2 hrs from empty

upto5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz

93dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

5.0

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

12dBm

GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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VIBEZOOTWS » {Blew) connexion BT en cours | (Bleu) BT con- | forbindelse (818)Biuetooth fobinder | (B15) DUAL CONNECT LED-VERHALTEN
DUAL CONNECT necté | (Ble) BT non connecté | (Bleu /bland) | DOBBELT FORBINDELSE Bluetooth forbundet | (12) Bluetooth | Stereo-Modus (Blau) BT wird verbunden | (Blau) BT
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SPEC. TECHNIQUES SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modéle: VIBE200TWS Model: VIBE200TWS Modell: VIBE200TWS
Taille de haut-parleur : Haut-pareur 031" 8mm/0,315" dynamisk enhed TreibergriBe: Dynamischer Treiber 8 mm (0315°)
Alimentation électrique: sV=1A Stromforsyning: SV=14 Energieversargung: SU—1A
Poids: 4759/0,105 bs Vaxgt: 459 Gewicht: 47159(0,105bs)

yp (48 mAh /3,7V) yp Lithium-fon Btter (48 mA/3,7V) Headset-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (48 mAW/3,7V)

P geur: 00mAh /3,7V) ityp Liti 500 mAN/3,7V) Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (500 mAR/3,7V)
Temps de charge : 2hdepuisvide Opladningstid: 2timer fratom Ladezeit: 25td.b leerem Akku
Autonomie de musique avec BT actif:  jusqua 5 heures Musikspiletid med Bluetooth tendt: ot 5 timer Musikwiedergabezeitbeieingeschaltetem BT: bis zu 5 ta.

Réponse en fréquence: 20Hz- 20Kz Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20KHz Frequenzgang: 20Hz- 20Kz
Impédance : 160hms Impedans: 160hm Impedanz: 160hm
Sensibté: 108dBSPLA 1 kHz Folsomhed: 108 dBSPLE1KHZ Empfindlichkeit: 108 dB SPL bei 1 kHz
%2d8 Maksimal SPL: 93d8 Maximaler Schalldruckpeg 9308
-38dB/Pa 1 Kz Mikrofonfolsomhed: 38 dBU/Pa @1KHz Mikrofonempfindiichkeit: 38 dBV/Pabei 1 kHz
Version Bluetooth : Bluetooth-version: 50 Bluetooth-Version:

50
A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de 'émetteur Bluetooth : 12dBm

Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth : GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45°C

Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere frekvensomréde:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 Ghiz

12dBm
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

50
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereichfirdie Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

12d8m
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45°C
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TEXNIKEE IPOMIATPAOES. (Tpdone) Yy ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT
tho: VIBE200TWS Modelo: VIBE200TWS Malli VIBE200TWS
Méyedog obnyoi: xmm/ons Aovayurd obyoc Tamaiio de la unidad: 315" 8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementt
Toogabooia: Alimentacién: SV=1A Vmansyolto sV=1A
Bdpoc: 47 sg/o ms Ibs Peso: 4159 17,59/0,105 paunaa
Tiog pmatapiag aKovoTikoG: i deb I C T R — L 137%)
Timog pmatapiac Bikng poprionc: Mmmpmmwumsmu(snomh/37v) ipo de bateria del I kuty L 37V)
Xpovoc goprionc: 2pe brav v dbeia Pempo:etalga; e 2 hdesde carga agotada Latausakar gty
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L Mwmm i pouaiKric s onee o bt hasta s horas ;Ilusukmta‘maalka BT palla: 'z“o”i 5 rzow
TugvoTa anékpio 20Hz— 20 kHz Respuesta en frecuencias: 20Hz- 20kHz I“J““M‘__‘ z g
¢ Inpedoni: Y60t mpedanssi: 16 ohmia
Aviiotaon 100 " Herkky 10848 SPLOTK
Evatodnoio: 10848 SPL@TKHz il s 0 dba ke erklyys @1kz
Méyioto SPL: 9308 Maksimi sPL:
i Senibidad del micfon !XdBV/Pa alki Mikrofonin herkkyys: 38 dBV/Pa @1kHz
Ex6o0n Bluetooth: y Versién Bluetooth: Bluetooth-vers 50
Ex6oon npogid Bluetooth: A2DPV3, AVRCPVI,5, HEPV1.7 Version del perfil de Bluetooth: v 3, ARCPV1.6,HEPV1T Bluetooth-profilverso: A2DPV13, AVRCPVL6, HFPVLT

Edpog auyvorijwy oo Bluetooth:
Ioic oo Bluetooth:
Daydpgwon roymod Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpasia Aeroupyiac:

2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
15°C

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

12dBm
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

12d8m
GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimi kiyttolampotila: 45
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MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: VIBE200TWS odello: VIBE200TWS Model: VIBE200TWS
8mm/0,315" dinamikus i Driver 0315" Driver-afm Bmm/ﬂ315”dynam\s(hedrwer
SV=—1A Alimentazione: SV= Voeding: —
47,59/0,105 font Peso: 4759/0,105 Ibs Gewicht: 47 5 g/o ms bs
ueadmakkumu\ammpm L itor (48 mAh /3,7V) ipo di batteri i" h/3,7V) headset: batteri} (48 mAR/3,7 V)
tipusa: L jtor (500 mAh /3,7V) po dibatteria cu e 7V) plader: l\lhmm—mnbat{evu(SUOmAN}JV)
26ratelesen lemerilt alapotbol T;':‘P“"."‘_‘"S‘- i J— %“’“’;‘“”K"‘ Oplaadijd: 2uurwanneer leeg
Zenele]amésﬂluzlnum onkeresztil:  legfeljebb 5 6ra r(!‘ fonomia In riproduzione con BT attivo: fino a3 ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: tot5uur
isposta in Frequenza: 20z~ 20kHz
Frekvenciavalasz: 20z~ 20kHz Impeden loobm Frequentierespons: 20Hz-20kHz
i 160hm Sensi 10848 SPLOTkHz Impedantie: 16chm
108dB SPL Tktz-en SPLmassimo: 2 Gevoeligheid: 108 4B SPL@TKHz
348 ABV/Pa @1k

-38.dBV/Pa 1 kiz-en
50

Bluetooth-profilve
Slutoath add frekvendtatominya:
Bluetooth-elado teljsitmény:
Bluetooth jelads moduldcié:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz-2,4835 Gz

dBm
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione proflo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmetttore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

50
A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Maximum SPL:

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulati Bluetooth-zender:

50
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 Ghz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

Maximalis izemi hémérséklet: 45°C Temperatura desercizio massima: Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:
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TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modell: VIBE200TWS Model: VIBE200TWS Modelo: VIBE200TWS
Driverstorrelse: 8mm/0315" Ro (0315") ho do dry Drivers dinamicos de 8 mm (0,315")
Stramforsyning: SV—1A Zasilanie: sV==1A Alimentagio de energia: SV==1A
Vekt: 47,50/0,105 pund Masa: 47,59/0,105funta : 47,59(0,1051bs)

| batteri (48 mAh/3,7V) Bateria towo-jonowa (48 mAh/3,7V) | Bateria do fone: Bateriade fon de itio (48 mAN/3,7V)
h 370 H B d' ‘d (500mAR /3,7V) i i ia de fon deli V)
X g Castadowania: 2qodz. od wyczerpania
kla:sei;:’;plllelidmedBTpi' i;m’s'ﬁ,’“‘e‘;"“ Casodtwarzania iz vlgcona Tempo de reprodugo (Bluetooth ligado): Até 5 horas
Frekvensrespons: . 202 20kHz funkea Bluetooth: doS godz Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20kHz
P Pasmoprzenoszenia: 20Hz- 20Ktz Impedanda: 16 chms

Impedans: 160hm Impedanga: A il 108dBSPLa ThHz
Folsomhet: 108dBSPLved 1 kiz fektywnos 108dB SPLprzy 1kHz
Maksimal SPL: 93dB Maksymalne cinienie akustyzne SPL: 93 dB dzdedn microfone: -38 dBV/Paa TkHz
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 38 dBV/Paved 1 kiz Caulosé mikrofonu: TKHz

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profiversjon:
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

A.ZDPVW 3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz-2,4835 Ghiz

GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Wersja Bluetooth:
Wersjaprofilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 Ghz - 2,4835 Gz

iBm
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagéo de transmissao Bluetooth:

50
A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 Ghz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Maks driftstemperatur: Maks. temperatura robocza: Temperatura maxima de uso:
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTAKM

Modell: VIBE200TWS Model: VIBE200TWS Mopens: VIBE200TWS

Storlek pa element: 8mm/0,315 tum dynamiskt Siriici Boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Siici Paswep MemGpaibi: ey i Suu 315 ok

Stromforsdrjning: SV=1A Giig kaynag: SV=1A Mcrounu nutanis: 1A

Vikt: 4759 Agirk: 47,59/0,1051bs Bec: “7 5” 0,105 gyura

Harluramas batterityp: Litiumjon (48 mAN/3,7V) Kulakik pl tirii: Lityum-iyon Pl (48 mAh /3,7) . ’ ! /3';77“’5)

Laddningsfodralets batterityp Litiumjon (500 mAR/3,7V) Sarj kutusu pil tirii: Lityum-iyon Pil (500 mAh /3,7V) Bpewasapha. 2 nocne oA pespamcn g

Laddningstid: 2timmar frén tomt Sarjsiresi: Bogaldiktan sonra 2 saat S ——

Musikspelstid med BT pa: Upp il 5 timmar BT agikken miizik alma siiresi: 5 saate kadar BmoueHb BT: 054

Frekvensitergivning: 2 Hz-20kHz Frekans Tepkisi 20z~ 20kHz YacroTHan xapaKrephCTHka: Bl

Impedans: 160hm [mpedans 160hm Conporusene: 160w

Kanslighet: 108.dBSPLvid 1 kHz Hassasiyet: 108dBSPLETKHZ yBCTBITenbHOCTS: oo e 1085 g 144
: Maksimum SPL: Makc. yposes 36yKoBoro ganewus: 9316

Mikrofonkinslighet: 38 dBV/Pavid 1Kz Mikrofon hassasiyeti: 38 dBV/Pa @1KHz UyBCTBTENSHOCTE MMKpOQOH2: —ax 268/Mava 1 i

Bluetooth-version: Bluetooth Siriimi 50 Bepaun Bluetooth:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.

45°C

Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sindarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:
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Bluetooth/S—/ 3 > ¢ 50

BI\Ieloulth?T‘f}H\—‘/s/ A2DPVI3. AVRCPV16. HFPVLT

YRZyH * 2400GHz~2.4835GHz
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TECH SPEC
Model: VIBE200TWS

Driver Size: © 8c88020/0315 conde Dynamic Driver
Aloleconndfogd- SV=14

wecof§- 59.9098/0.1056018

Headset battery type: 88006 BEog§aadaod (48mAn/37V)
Charging case battery type: 38006 BEug§onadood (00 mAN7V)
woiog&:d§- 2hsfrom empty

s Sqdgdd- 9483

Frequency Response: 20Hz- 20k

Impedance: 160hm

Sensitvity: 108dBSPLaTKHZ

Maximum SPL: 93d8

Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:

wo3(gad géGiooro0pd
[¢sy 2efd-

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
12dBm

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE
AND SETTINGS.

R POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DEVIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.
FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA APATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MIATAPIAS,
OOPTISTETHN TAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA ®OPA KAGE 3 MHNEX.
H AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MIATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH
XPHIH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

Bluetooth profi sirimil:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth veric giicii:
Bluetooth verici modilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicaklgr:

wnf )
ESARMERER ) > LS

i
ERTRRERIRR
2R

EEEatT e
BHE TBLVBR0OTWS ) LUEATIERE
ISR | EREE
foi i
i/ Google Assstant/ Bixby

4 TR

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
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(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
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HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR

ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE

AS ABEALLITASOKTOL

DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1 KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-
DUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELIK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL  ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JAW PEENI
CO NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST
ZALEZNA 0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR AVIDA UTI

L DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E

ONDE ELA E USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLENGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PILOMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER

3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA

TAM SAR) EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE
AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

Bepana npoghuns Bluetooth: L 6 V17
Ianason uactor nepegarua Bluetoath: 2,400 Ty — 24835 Iy
Mouocrs nepeparuinka Bluetooth: 1216/Er

Moaynsuys wsnysarens Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 PSK, B0PSK
MakcumanbHa Temneparypa

SKCyarau:

45°C

D

151 KOTAK MEMATIKAN
CARA PEMAKAIAN KONTROL MANUAL

pabiik

tur
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN MENGISI DAYA
Pilih"JBLVIBE200TWS" untuk menyambung POLA LED
SAMBUNGAN GANDA (Bir) BT sedang menyambung | (Biru) BT ter-
Mode Stereo sambung | (Biru) BT tidak tersambung | (Biru/
putih) Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik |

Mode Mono
TOMBOL PERINTAH [Mevahrjmg?arkuau) Mengisi Daya | Daya

Siri® / Asisten Google / Bixby terisi penuh | (Mati) Rendah | (Puti) Sedang
Peralihan otomatis yang mulus | (Putih) Tinggi (Merah) Rendzh| Jingga)
Ketuk| Tahan Sedang | (Hijau) Tinggi

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model: VIBE200TWS

Ukuran Driver: Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"

Gatu daya: SV==1A

47,59/0,105 Ibs.

Baterai Lithium-ion (48 mAh/3,7 V)
Baterai Lithium-ion (S00 mAh/3,7V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

Berat:

Tipe baterai headset:

Tipe baterai casing pengis daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan B aktif: ~ hingga § jam
Respons Frekuensi: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 160hm
Sensitivitas: 108dBSPL@1 kHz
SPL Maksimum: 93d8

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Modulasi pemancar Buetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

-38.dBV/Pa @ 1kHz
50

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 Ghz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLV200TWS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According tn thls standard the highest SAR value reported during
i

product certification for head use is 0.205 W/Kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To

Use accessories

pl
that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assemhly Use of accessories that do not
meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF expt

aminimum tion dist

£0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (ncluding

the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLV200TWS

Informations et énoncés sur 'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC: 6132A-JBLV200TWS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.205 W/Kg.
L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ol le produit a été utilisé a 0 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards dexposition RF de I'lC, utilisez des accessoires qui

maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de |'utilisateur et 'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou daccessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires.
ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter
comprise). Lexposition de a téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter

1C: 6132A-JBLV200TWS

sig R =dnEbs Ho|donzoly

FCCID: APIJBLV200TWS

€3 Bluetooth

dards d'

dards d'e

RF, une distance d

de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre loreille et le produit (antenne
s

RF et doit étre évité. U

[k incluse ou

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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